4A INFANTIL - [l TROFEU HIVERN CN CALDES
CALDES DE MONTBUI, 22/2/2025

Prova 24
22/02/2025 - 17:43

Masc., 50m Esquena

Open
Resultats

Punts: AQUA 2024

Classificacio

15.
16.
Baixa enf.

VERA SERRA, Marc
CODERCH RODRIGUEZ, Pol
NUEVO CLEMENTE, Arian
REBOLLO ATIENZA, Oliver
GALERA PEREIRA, Izan
FERNANDEZ ROMERO, Pau
GUIRADO RUIZ, Mario
DORADO OLIETE, Adria
GIMENEZ TENA, Leo
HUERTAS CABALLERO, Arnau

. VAN MOORTER BERNABE, Arnau

CAMPOS SANCHE?Z, Victor
MARSAL NINEROLA, Ton
MASSAGUER SALVA, Jaume
HEREDIA NEVADO, Ivan
SANROMA LOZANO, Lucas
ROMERO GARCIA, Aitor

ANY

08 C.N. Granollers

05 C.N. Granollers

07 C.N. Granollers

10 C.N. Badalona

11  C.N. Badalona

10 C.N. Badalona

11  C.N. Badalona

09 C.N. Caldes

11  Club Deportivo Sek Catalunya
11 C.N. Badalona

11  Club Deportivo Sek Catalunya
09 C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Granollers

11  C.N. Sant Adria

13 C.N. Cerdanyola

11 C.N. Caldes

Temps

29.11
29.89
31.19
3181
32.59
34.00
34.47
34.56
34.61
34.68
35.65
35.93
36.19
36.93
39.45
42.47

Pts

438
404
356
335
312
274
263
261
260
259
238
233
228
214
176
141

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to C.N. Caldes
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